
NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonofious Institutiofi of tle Uflfuersity Gtmtts Cnmfiission

Minishy of Human Resource Development Govemment of India
P. O. Bot 1075, NLgatbhsoi, BafiSalore-560 072, India.

PhDne: +9L 80-23005100, 23210267 - 65, Far: +91-80-2327026823210270

l?rouisional Aerti fr,cmeditation

'.:,%. @**tttw @r"""in"t /t/*
! :lQlo rot, !%at*.rt " d,%"-"aiaua, 

(6r,n 
rci/

orr ttrc twanntanlztron /ile fup apo,n*r/

@"*T*,rrra/"tu,lto/a/a.rot/re

@o.^o @r* "rr t 0)/'6r-, L @,tt"cn

8,./,," Aril e/ae,V@91fu"*. $lL,tda @* Qf-au,,"". A.{,*,a7, ,(b,tt"", @l"zu,^

,",tt CGP A 4 3.74'-/"""pt,t k /.
dAC*"/"

,,t"r' ,l tu lX6hn 97. so /,5

ffi*u""i

XCALE

EC Date : March 28, 2070



'tr
T,4)ii'

{rqlq {€i*a wysr*q qfrsq
t?y.Ilirflrdq 3f{EFr 3IIqFI in qFFl Fr{IFt

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autnnotnous lttslitution af the Uniaelsit! GranLs Commission

Quality Profile
Name o( the Institution

place
Duwtrru Ramananma Women's College

Gudur, Dist. Sf€R Nellore, Andhra Pradesh

Citeia Weightage
(w,)

Citeiofl-Wise
Gtade

Point Aaerages
( Cr, GPAI

wt X CTSPA

I.

.

Curiculqr Aspects

T e achin g- Leamin g an d Eo aI u a tion

Research, Consultancy and Extension

lnfrastructure and. Learnin g Resources

Studmt Suryort and Progression

I.
IV.

v.

VI. Gooernance and Leadership

VIL Innoootioe P ractices

050

450

100

100

100

150

050

3.00

3.06

2.X

3.20

3.30

3.40

3.30

150

1377

290

320

330

510

1,65

Total Xzu = 1000 >fti,x c,,cnet =3742

2(W, X CT]GPA)
lnstitutional Score = r'--l- --'-.-.-- -.,

Graile =

374
70Mtw

Desciptor = I/ERY GOOD

*,"MDale .' th."A za, zoto

>,1* This cenification bvalid fora p€nod of Foe ycars with €ff€.t f.om March 28,2010
An institution.l CGPA on four point 3ol€ in tlE r.ng. of 3.(n , 4.m dcnote A gr.de
{Vcry Good),2,O1 - 3,00 denole! B grade {Good),l.Sl - 2.00 d€notcs C gnd. (S.tisf tory)
!i.or.s rounded ofato (he near$t inirc€r xrJ


