

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission
Ministry of Human Resource Development, Government of India
P. O. Box 1075, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore-560 072, India.
Phone: +91-80-23005100, 23210261 - 65, Fax: +91-80-23210268/23210270

Provisional Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the
National Assessment and Accreditation Council
on the recommendation of the duly appointed
Peer Team is pleased to declare the
Duvvuru Ramanamma Women's College
Gudur, Dist. IPSR Nellore, affiliated to Sri Venkateswara University, Andhra Pradesh as

SS BSC S veuore, ajjuiatea to Eri Venkateswara Unwersuy, Znanra S raaesi ac

Hecredited

with CGPA of 3.14 on four point scale

at A grade

valid up to March 27, 2015

EC Date: March 28, 2010

HARanjan ...







राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Duvvuru Ramanamma Women's College

Place: Gudur, Dist. SPSR Nellore, Andhra Pradesh

Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-Wise Grade Point Averages (Cr _i GPA)	$W_i \times Cr_iGPA$
I. Curricular Aspects	050	3.00	150
II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	450	3.06	1377
III. Research, Consultancy and Extension	100	2.90	290
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	3.20	320
V. Student Support and Progression	100	3.30	330
VI. Governance and Leadership	150	3.40	510
VII. Innovative Practices	050	3.30	165
Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$		$\sum_{i=1}^{7} X_i Cr_i GPA = 3142$

Institutional Score =
$$\frac{\sum\limits_{i=1}^{7}(W_i \times Cr_i GPA)}{\sum\limits_{i=1}^{7}W_i} = \frac{3142}{1000} = \boxed{3.14}$$

Grade = A

Descriptor =

VERY GOOD

Date: March 28, 2010



HARaujan Director



· Scores rounded off to the nearest integer

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 28, 2010

An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.01 - 4.00 denotes A grade (Very Good), 2.01 - 3.00 denotes B grade (Good), 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade (Satisfactory)